Level

Negotiations

Warn The Naboo

1.1: ABigger Fish

ARoyal Rescue

Transport to Coruscant
The Leaking Hyperdrive
Off to the Races!

1.2: The Boonta Eve Classic
To The Senate!

New Allies

1.3: Better Call Maul
Preparations

1.4: OMBNOG

Battle of Naboo

1.5: Now This Is Podracing
ARoyal Threat

2.1: A Wrestle With Wesell
Missing Pieces

Bounty Hunter Blues

2.2: The Hunt for Jango
Nightmares

Distress Signal

2.3: Droid Factory Frenzy
Jedi Rescue

2.4; Petranaki Panic

On Dooku's Trail

2.5: The Battle of the Jedi
3.1: Out for the Count
Another Happy Landing
3.2: So Uncivilized
ATerrible Truth

The Battle of Kashyyyk
3.3: Droid Attack on the Wookiees
The Threat Revealed

3.4: Senate Showdown

A New Apprentice

3.5: The High Ground

Bricko
Siedemnastek
Chimkin
Lazer

Justin

Biksel

Notable Fastest Segments:

1.2: Boonta Eve Classic w/ MK
1.3: Better Call Maul w/ Tutorials
2.3: Droid Factory Frenzy w/ v4
3.3: Droid Attack wo/ Launch

Holder Community Golds
Siedemnastek 312.28
Bricko 1:34.67
Zojalyx 2:17.10
Bricko 0:39.64
Bricko 1:29.49
Bricko 1:32.81
Bricko 0:42.77
Lazer 3:06.43
Siedemnastek 1:33.76
Bricko 1:44.84
Siedemnastek 3:50.33
Bricko 0:46.77
Bricko 2:20.71
Chimkin 0:08.09
Bricko 1:16.87
Siedemnastek 311.32
Bricko 2:38.27
Bricko 4:54.50
Siedemnastek 0:53.51
Justin 1:25.93
Chimkin 1:41.05
Bricko 0:59.35
Siedemnastek 1:01.06
Bricko 0:48.52
Bricko 1:37.87
Lazer 0:26.26
Siedemnastek 4:14.62
Siedemnastek 33224
Siedemnastek 11271
Siedemnastek 5:05.36
Chimkin 0:39.56
Siedemnastek 1:27.68
Lazer 1:18.01
Chimkin 0:39.03
Siedemnastek 3:43.82
Bricko 1:27.11
Sledemnastek 7:02.16
Community Golds: 1:16:16.50
15
13
4
3
1
0
31175 Justin
3:59.95 Bricko
2:16.76 Chimkin
1:33.77 Justin

Gets tutorial skip

‘Sum of Episodes:

1:20:01.60

Bricko
26:53.76.
25:23.33
27:44.51

Sum of CG Episo

0:40.87
3:59.14
131.34
7:12.09

:20:28.80

27:35.55
25:27.74
27:25.51

1
26:16.56

Justin

1:

Justin

Chimkin

Biksel Jared
3:39.33
152.34
2:19.77
0:45.50
2:01.35
1:33.20
0:43.20
3:21.56
1:52.05
1:47.33
4:55.67
1:07.04
2:54.31
0:09.79
1:30.90
3:43.67
2:53.98
7:12.26
1:00.06
1:54.81
1:43.81
1:38.36
2:01.01
1:02.31
2:09.46
0:36.63
5:02.93
5:11.07
1:24.49
6:17.60
0:47.61
1:51.02
1:33.64
0:44.80
4:23.66
1:36.02
7:51.05

Zojalyx

3:34.27
1:45.27
2:17.10
0:43.21

3:30.28
2:40.49
5:16.07
0:56.60

13473
0:39.03
4:05.41
1:27.42
7:24.77

:23:39.94 1:30:19.87 1:33:13.59 1:50:41.09

Chimkin
27:57.28
26:46.85
28:55.81

Zojalyx Biksel
29:23.11
29:55.67
31:01.09

Jared
30:33.34 42:03.05
30:59.29 33:22.56
31:40.96 35:15.48

28:07.16
26:13.00
28:53.68

2 3
23:52.26 26:07.68

Sledemnastek  Player 9 Player 10
31228 10:00.00 10:00.00
1:47.21 10:00.00 10:00.00
2:2036 10:00.00 10:00.00

10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00
1182547 6:10:00.00  6:10:00.00

Siedemnastek _ Player 9 Player 10
27:04.62 150:00.00 150:00.00
24:58.58 120:00.00 120:00.00
26:22.27 100:00.00 100:00.00

Player 11
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00

Player 11
150:00.00
120:00.00
100:00.00

Player 12
101

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

6:10:00.00

Player 12
150:00.00
120:00.00
100:00.00

Player 13
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

6:10:00.00

Player 13
150:00.00
120:00.00
100:00.00



Level

4.1: Boarding Party

An Urgent Message

New Beginnings

‘The Millennium Falcon
4.2: Hunk of Junk

‘That's No Moon

4.3: Best Leiad Plans

4.4: This Is Some Rescue
Delivering The Plans

4.5: Stay On Target
Where's Luke

5.1: Hoth and Cold
Prepare For Ground Assault!
5.2: Assault on Echo Base
Echo Base Escape!

5.3: Never Tell Me The Odds
Jedi Master Yoda

‘The Cave of Evil

A Safe Port

5.4: Hibernation Station
Friends in Need

5.5: Revelations!

Jabba's Palace

6.1: A Plan to Save Han
‘The Great Pit of Carkoon
6.2: The Copa-Khetanna
A Promise to Keep

Back to the Fleet

6.3: Endor the Line

Battle of Endor

6.4: The Chewbacca Defence
An Expected Visit

6.5: Fulfil Your Destiny

Biksel
Siedemnastek
Lazer

Bricko

Justin

Holder

Lazer

Biksel

Bricko

Biksel

Biksel

Biksel

Lazer

Biksel
Siedemnastek
Biksel

Bricko

Biksel
Siedemnastek
Lazer

Bricko
Siedemnastek
Siedemnastek
Justin
Siedemnastek
Siedemnastek
Bricko
Siedemnastek
Biksel
Siedemnastek
Siedemnastek
Lazer

Biksel

Siedemnastek
Siedemnastek

Community Golds:

Community Golds

3:08.19
2:04.75
1:18.86
0:37.70
7:39.44.
1:10.36
2:52.14
2:52.91
1:20.79
2:06.15
1:46.76
2:59.21
0:23.88
2:49.16
0:44.75
2:46.96
1:45.08
0:40.59
0:39.10
4:25.67
0:43.25
5:36.35
1:47.87
21073
0:19.51
2:17.89
0:53.97
1:45.20
4:08.27
0:31.77
0:40.95
0:46.48
3:30.68

1:09:34.37

Sum of Episodes:

@

Sum of CG Episodes:

Lazer

K

Lazer

3:08.19
21318
1:28.06
0:41.31
7:47.24
112.79
2:52.14.
254.84
1:23.11
2:12.01
1:48.88
3:09.46
0:24.86
2:49.16
0:45.87
2:47.76
1:59.14
0:46.60
0:46.47
4:26.30
0:44.95
5:45.92
1:51.61
2:17.62
0:19.76
2:17.89
0:54.10
1:47.31
4:30.18
0:32.41
0:41.79
0:51.06
3:47.33

11:50.30

25:52.87
26:15.37
19:51.06

a4
25:11.29

¥

Biksel

12:30.90

5
25:20.76

Bricko

K

Bricko

16:03.28

6
19:02.32

Justin

K

6:07.51
2:00.11
1:32.20
0:39.01
7:47.44
1:13.03
3:28.96
3:02.35
1:45.05
2:12.90
1:46.78
3:44.51
0:27.40
2:57.66
0:52.05
2:47.93
2:08.37
0:40.59
0557.73
5:13.62
0:45.45
6:20.10
1:49.17
2:20.82
0:21.71
2:45.60
0:56.19
1:47.61
5:00.91
0:31.77
0:58.26
0:49.26
3:47.63

19:57.68

29:57.56
28:42.19
21:17.93

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

5:25:21.78

95:21.78
120:00.00
110:00.00

Siedemnastek
318.22
21579
1:25.57
0:42.91
7:52.69

1:11:16.96

Siedemnastek
26:09.30
25:46.42

19:21.24

Player 7
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

5:30:00.00

Player 7
100:00.00
120:00.00
110:00.00

Player 8 Player 9
10:00.00 10:00.00
10:00.00 10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00

10:00.00 10:00.00

5:30:00.00 5:30:00.00

Player 8 Player9
100:00.00 100:00.00

120:00.00

110:00.00

Player 10
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

5:30:00.00

Player 10
100:00.00
120:00.00
110:00.00

Player 11
10:00.00
10:00.00

.00
:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
.00
10:00.00

5:30:00.00

Player 11
100:00.00

Player 12
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

5:30:00.00

Player 12
100:00.00
120:00.00
110:00.00

Player 13
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

5:30:00.00

Player 13
100:00.00
120:00.00
110:00.00


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RMbquxzpzCA

Level Holder Community Golds Biksel Bricko Justin Zojalyx Siedemnastek _Player 7 Player8 Player9 Player 10 Player 11 Player 12 Player 13
Attack on Tuanul Bricko 1:28.57 1:29.43 1:30.45 1:30.61 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.1: First Order of Business Biksel 1:08.14 1:08.14 1:11.08 1:14.48 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Scrap for Scraps. Lazer 2:47.34 3:18.31 3:58.15 3:03.80 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Outpost Antics Biksel 0:28.37 0:28.37 0:34.72 0:30.85 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.2: L lying 1ge i 2:32.96 2:41.81 2:45.07 2:32.96 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Rendezvous with the Resistance Bricko 0:18.10 0:20.13 0:19.05 0:23.20 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.3 Reap What You Solo Siedemnastek 2:31.99 3:43.67 4:19.82 4:53.19 2:31.99 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Friends of the Resistance Bricko 3:39.35 3:54.03 41275 3:45.58 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.4: Starkiller Queen Siedemnastek 3:09.69 3:31.15 4:29.73 3:09.69 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘A Bag Full of Explosives Siedemnastek 1:09.48 1:23.20 1:24.66 1:09.48 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.5: Destroying Starkiller Lazer 4:41.44 4:59.77 4:49.68 4:49.20 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Piece of the Resistance Lazer 1:06.94. 11764 1:19.57 1:10.44 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
AAn Urgent Communique Biksel 1:25.32 1:25.32 1:26.20 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.1: Dameron's Defiance Siedemnastek 0:21.56 0:24.43 0:21.56 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Finn... Leaking... Bag? Siedemnastek 1:02.88 1:11.64 1:02.88 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
The Master 1:40.21 1:44.45 1:40.21 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.2: Master Codebreak-Out Siedemnastek 1:06.92 1:16.01 1:06.92 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Convincing Luke Siedemnastek 2:56.27 3:13.66 3:16.10 3:21.03 2:56.27 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Jedi Training Lazer 1:40.50 2:15.97 2:08.58 1:40.50 [2] 2:05.36 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.3: No Snoke Without Fir Siedemnastek 2:26.90 2:54.08 32421 3:52.24 2:26.90 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Enemy Territory 0:56.11 1:13.47 1:01.12 0:56.11 0:56.80 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘Chrome Dome Down 3:11.06 3:11.06 3:27.64 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Crait Danger 1:41.23 1:00.57 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.5: Ground A-Salt 2:07.59 2:02.04 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Skip and a Jump 4:25.42. 4:20.34 4:18.01 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
the Training Course 1:25.24 1:03.85 [3] 1:15.79 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Festival of the Ancestors Siedemnastek 1:21.60 1:28.18 1:35.62 1:13.09 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.2: They Fly Now! Biksel 1:17.47 1:28.08 1:25.55 1:20.15 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Beneath the Shifting Mines Biksel 0:27.46 0:33.29 0:41.18 0:38.76 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Forbidden Programming Siedemnastek 0:14.54 .86 0:28.84 0:13.19 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.3: C3P-0h No! Lazer 2:03.90 3:38.98 1:34.68 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Wookiee Rescue Siedemnastek 1:21.14 1:17.56 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Delta 3-6, Transient 9-3-6, Bearing 3-2 Lazer 0:25.95 0:29.23 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Relics of the Empire Siedemnastek 1:40.55 1:32.51 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.4 The Strength to Do It Siedemnastek 5:29.45 4:49.49 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Siedemnastek 11331 1:02.99 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Parting Gifts Siedemnastek 2:49.68 2:57.94 8.41 2:49.68 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
To The Battle of Exegol Biksel 0:47.44 0:47.44 0:49.46 0:50.10 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.5: Be With Me Siedemnastek 4:59.89 5:30.74 .46 4:59.89 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Community Golds: 1:12:10.95 121:3670 1253217 1:1948.54  1:30:06.97  1:3249.67 11455075  630:0000  630:0000  630:0000  630:0000  630:0000  630:00.00  6:10:00.00
Siedemnastek 20

Lazer 8 Sum of Episodes:  Biksel Bricko Zojalyx Siedemnastek  Player 7 Player8 Player9 Player 10 Player 11 Player 12 Player 13
Bricko 4 7 28:15.65 29:06.52 30:42.87 31:28.10 25:52.28 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00
Biksel 7 8 22:38.91 23:05.81 24:23.10 24:16.54 20:33.35 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00 120:00.00
9 30:42.15 33:19.84 30:25.18 35:01.00 37:05.03 28:25.12 150:00.00 150:00.00 150:00.00 150:00.00 150:00.00 150:00.00

Sum of CG Episodes: 9

7 8
25:02.37 19:50.34 27:18.24



Level Holder Community Golds. Justin Bricko Chimkin Lazer Player 6 Player 7 Player8 Player 9 Player 10 Player 11 Player 12 Player 13
Negotiations Bricko 3:22.96 3:30.84 3:33.93 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Warn The Naboo Bricko 1:34.67 1:36.63 1:41.38 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
1.1: A Bigger Fish Biksel 21671 2:2033 2:18.63 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
A Royal Rescue Bricko 0:39.64. 0:40.65 0:42.60 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Transport to Coruscant Bricko 1:29.49 1:31.67 1:47.58 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
The Leaking Hyperdrive Bricko 1:32.81 1:34.93 1:36.50 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Off to the Races! Biksel 0:42.01 0:43.72 0:43.72 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
1.2: The Boonta Eve Classic Lazer 3:06.43 3:00.28 3:06.43 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
To The Senate! Bricko 1:45.13 2:08.06 2:12.59 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
New Allies Bricko 1:44.84 1:47.26 1:54.25 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
1.3: Better Call Maul Bricko 3:59.95 4:00.16 4:01.26 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Preparations. Bricko 0:46.77. 0:47.60 0:58.73 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 :00. 10:00.00
1.4: 0BNOG Bricko 2:20.71 2:38.90 233113 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Battle of Naboo 0:08.09 0:08.09 0:08.77 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
1.5: Now This Is Podracing Bricko 1:16.87 1:19.16 1:20.50 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
ARoyal Threat Chimkin 3:30.28 3:30.28 3:37.56 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
2.1: A Wrestle With Wesell Bricko 2:38.27 2:40.49 2:42.28 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Missing Pieces Bricko 4:54.50 5:16.07 5:38.19 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Bounty Hunter Blues Bricko 0:56.18 0:56.60 0:58.48 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
2.2: The Hunt for Jango Justin 1:25.93 1:42.69 1:42.69 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Nightmares Chimkin 1:41.05 1:41.05 1:49.19 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Distress Signal Bricko 0:59.35. 0:59.43 1:03.02 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
2.3: Droid Factory Frenzy Bricko 1:43.45 2:16.76 1:46.58 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Jedi Rescue Bricko 0:48.52 0:49.90 0:54.86 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
2.4: Petranaki Panic Bricko 1:37.87 1:50.02 1:46.27 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
On Dooku's Trail Chimkin 0:32.77 0:32.77 0:35.21 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
2.5: The Battle of the Jedi Bricko 4:26.05 4:30.79 4:50.12 10:00.00 10:00.00
3.1: Out for the Count Bricko 3:48.39 4:12.66 4:06.99 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Another Happy Landing Chimkin 1:12.78 1:12.78 1:17.96 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
3.2: So Uncivilized Bricko 5:33.11 5:49.31 5:43.26 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
ATerrible Truth Chimkin 0:39.56. 0:39.56 0:42.46 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘The Battle of Kashyyyk Biksel 1:37.12 1:50.14 1:57.32 10:00.00 10:00.00
3.3: Droid Attack on the Wookiees  Bricko 1:24.88 1:34.73 1:25.30 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘The Threat Revealed Chimkin 0:39.03 0:39.03 0:41.12 10:00.00 10:00.00
3.4: Senate Showdown Bricko 3:55.45 4:05.41 41454 10:00.00 10:00.00
A New Apprentice Bricko 1:27.11 1:27.42 1:31.34 10:00.00 10:00.00
3.5: The High Ground Bricko 7:17.52 7:24.77 7:33.89 10:00.00 10:00.00
4.1: Boarding Party Biksel 5:13.90 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
An Urgent Message Bricko 2:01.57 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
New Beginnings Bricko 1:29.29 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘The Millennium Falcon Justin 0:26.36. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
4.2: Hunk of Junk Bricko 7:39.70 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘That's No Moon Justin 1:04.86. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
4.3: Best Leiad Plans Justin 3:2278 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
4.4: This Is Some Rescue Bricko 2:46.33 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Deliverating The Plans Bricko 1:15.29 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
4.5: Stay On Target Justin 2:12.90 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Where's Luke Justin 1:40.54. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
5.1: Hoth and Cold Biksel 3:08.29 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Prepare For Ground Assault! Justin 0:22.77 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
5.2: Assault on Echo Base Justin 2:58.64. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Echo Base Escape! Justin 0:44.37 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
5.3: Never Tell Me The Odds Justin 2:44.26 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Jedi Master Yoda Biksel 1:54.72 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘The Cave of Evil Biksel 0:33.45, 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
A Safe Port Bricko 0:45.82 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
5.4: Hibernation Station Biksel 4:49.59 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Friends in Need Justin 0:44.55 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
5.5: Revelations! Biksel 5:35.72 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Jabba's Palace Bricko 1:46.39 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
6.1: A Plan to Save Han Bricko 2:28.60 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘The Great Pit of Carkoon Bricko 0:20.99 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
6.2: The Copa-Khetanna Biksel 2:31.33 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
APromise to Keep Justin 0:52.50 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Back to the Fleet Justin 1:40.69 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
6.3: Endor the Line Biksel 4:33.49 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Battle of Endor Justin 0:30.97 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
6.4: The Chewbacca Defense Biksel 0:39.23 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
An Expected Visit Bricko 0:47.32 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
6.5 Fulfill Your Destiny Justin 3:49.33 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Attack on Tuanul Bricko 1:43.61 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.1: First Order of Business Justin 1:05.15, 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Serap for Scraps Justin 3:28.06. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Outpost Antics Justin 0:33.17 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.2: Low Flying Garbage Bricko 2:36.71 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Rendezvous with the Resistance  Justin 0:16.57 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.3 Reap What You Solo Biksel 4:09.66. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Friends of the Resistance Biksel 3:32.27 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.4: Starkiller Queen Justin 3:45.69 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
A Bag Full of Explosives Bricko 1:09.12 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
7.5: Destroying Starkiller Biksel 4:45.28 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Piece of the Resistance Bricko 1:05.50 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
An Urgent Communique Justin 1:17.18 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.1: Dameron's Defiance Bricko 0:23.40 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Finn... Leaking... Bag? Biksel 0:54.57 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
‘The Master Codebreaker Biksel 1:27.24 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.2: Master Codebreak-Out Bricko 1:11.02 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Convincing Luke Justin 3:06.14. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Jedi Training Bricko 1:57.62 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.3: No Snoke Without Fire Biksel 2:42.21 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Enemy Territory Justin 0:53.22 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.4: Chrome Dome Down Biksel 3:20.41 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Crait Danger Justin 1:19.61 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
8.5: Ground A-Salt Justin 2:07.30 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.1: A Skip and a Jump Justin 4:09.07 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Running the Training Course Bricko 1:07.62 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Festival of the Ancestors Biksel 11115 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.2: They Fly Now! Justin 1:22.22 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Beneath the Shifting Mines Biksel 0:22.49 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Forbidden Programming Bricko 0:13.16. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.3: C3P-Oh No! Biksel 3:24.36 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Wookiee Rescue Justin 1:19.36. 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Delta 3-6, Transient 9-3-6, Bearing  Justin 0:21.98 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Relics of the Empire Justin 2:37.20 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.4 The Strength to Do It Bricko 5:22.18 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Reporting In Justin 1:08.03 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Parting Gifts Justin 3:05.93 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
To The Battle of Exegol Biksel 0:46.91 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
9.5: Be With Me Justin 5:36.83 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00
Community Golds: 3:54:11.99 4:04:56.16 4:03:19.72 41227.72  13:23:39.94  13:25:16.63  18:10:00.00  18:10:00.00  18:10:00.00  18:10:00.00  18:10:00.00  18:10:00.00  18:10:00.00  18:10:00.00
Justin 33
Bricko 45
Biksel 23

Chimkin 7



00:01:30.610

Format > number > [m]...

14.480

00:03:03.800

Also Right Click and "Paste-->"Paste Values Only"

30.85 00:030.850

00:04:49.200

00:01:10.440

00:01:26.200

38.76

13.19 00:013.190

00:01:34.680

00:01:17.560

29.23 00:029.230

00:01:32.510

00:04:49.490

00:01:02.990

00:02:49.680

50.1 00:050.10

00:04:59.890

00:00

00:00

00:00




[1] skips comet

[2] miss split?

[3] different split time



